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Median Est. Home Value

$440K
Updated: 6/30/2024

0.45%

Change Over
Last Month

 

1.8%

Change Over
Last 3 Months

 

5.7%

Change Over
Last 12 Months

 

7.97%

Change Over
Last 24 Months

 

Median Est. Home Value

$440K
Updated: 6/30/2024

5.7%

Change Over
Last 12 Months

 

7.97%

Change Over
Last 24 Months

 

33.72%

Change Over
Last 36 Months

 

Total # of
Distressed Properties

6
Updated: 7/9/2024

# of
Pre-Foreclosures

0
 

# of
Foreclosures

6
 

# of
Foreclosed

0
 

Navarre, FL 32566
Market Snapshot: Estimated Home Values

About this Data: Estimated home values are generated by a valuation model and are not formal appraisals. Valuations are based on public
records and MLS data where licensed. The metrics shown here reflect All Residential Properties data.

Market Snapshot: 12-Month Change in Estimated Value

About this Data: Estimated home values are generated by a valuation model and are not formal appraisals. Valuations are based on public
records and MLS data where licensed. The metrics shown here reflect All Residential Properties data.

Market Snapshot: Concentration of Distressed Properties

About this data: The metrics displayed here reflect distressed property counts (listings and public records) for All Residential Properties as of
7/9/2024.
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Median Sales Price

$451K
Updated: 6/30/2024

3.03%

Change Over
Last Month

 

4.98%

Change Over
Last 3 Months

 

1.35%

Change Over
Last 12 Months

 

5.83%

Change Over
Last 24 Months

 

Median List Price

$508K
Updated: 6/30/2024

1.57%

Change Over
Last Month

 

1.55%

Change Over
Last 3 Months

 

2.27%

Change Over
Last 12 Months

 

9.22%

Change Over
Last 24 Months

 

Market Snapshot: Sales Price

About this data: The Metrics displayed here reflect median sales price for All Residential Properties using MLS listing data.

Market Snapshot: List Price

About this data: The Metrics displayed here reflect median list price for All Residential Properties using MLS listing data.
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Search
Criteria

Location: Navarre, FL 32566; Date: Changes in the Last 3 Months; Transaction Types: For Sale, For Lease;
Change Types: New Listings, Pending, Closed, Distressed; Property Types: Single Family,
Condo/Townhouse/Apt., CoOp; Beds: 3 – No Max; Baths: 2 – No Max;
Maximum Properties per Change Type: 10; Sort Order: Recently updated

Market Activity Summary Stats

 
New Listings Pending Closed Distressed  

Number of Properties 10 10 10 6  

Low Price / Value $1,795 $319,900 $1,920 $266,800  

Median Price / Value $417,350 $402,450 $353,750 $416,185  

High Price / Value $639,000 $725,000 $721,000 $567,450  

Average Price / Sq. Ft. $165 $232 $122 $178  

Median Price / Sq. Ft. $197 $228 $177 $182  

Average Days in RPR 25 41 68 17  

Median Days in RPR 22 30 46 –  

Total Volume $3,706,415 $4,649,450 $2,893,890 $2,487,680  
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New Listings: 10 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

2119 Wilsons Plover Cir Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 3/3 1,544 sq
ft

1,742 2015 6/11/2024 $1,795 mo. $1

1 Active New, Active: 6/11/2024 MLS ID: 952135

PERFECTLY LOCATED 3 BEDROOM, 2.5 BATHROOM TOWNHOME IS AWAITING YOUR ARRIVAL. TWO STORY WITH
OPEN FLOOR PLAN ~~~ SPACIOUS KITCHEN WITH REFRIGERATOR AND STAINLESS APPLIANCES INCLUDED ~~~
UPSTAIRS BEDROOMS FOR PRIVACY ~~~ PRIMARY BEDROOM WITH EN SUITE BATHROOM ~~~ LAUNDRY IS
CONVENIENTLY UPSTAIRS ~~~ LVP FLOORING THROUGHOUT ~~~ HOA MAINTAINS THE LAWN AND EXTERIOR ~~~
COMMUNITY POOL AND PLAYGROUND

Courtesy of Southern Shores Realty

1957 Cardinal Ln Single Family 3/2 1,892 sq
ft

20,037 2000 6/20/2024 $399,700 $211

2 Active New, Active: 6/20/2024 MLS ID: 952866

Move-In-Ready! This lovely home features an open floor plan with vaulted ceilings! There is a Breakfast Bar, Pantry, Stainless
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
Throughout the well thought out homestead layout of the yard you will find beautifully orchestrated enclosures occupied by ducks,
chickens, pigs, goats, and most famously, an emu named Marley. A large vegetable garden with eight 8x4 raised beds,
interplanted with a variety of fruit trees, food forest style. Sitting central to the entertainment area, you will find a farm style filtered
plunge pool with a brand a new

Listing Courtesy of World Impact Real Estate

2045 Wilsons Plover Cir Single Family 3/3 1,544 sq
ft

2,178 2015 6/1/2024 $285,000 $185

10 Active New, Active: 6/1/2024 MLS ID: 951276

Open House: 7/14 ~ 10:00-2:00! MOTIVATED SELLER! Enjoy being only 2.5 miles to NAVARRE beaches! This beautiful END
UNIT is located within the townhome community of RESERVE POINTE & is centrally located to all the popular spots that Navarre
has to offer! The HOA maintains the roof, lawn care, irrigation, community pool & playground, & the overflow parking areas!
Outdoor features: end unit & vinyl privacy fenced backyard with a gravel fire pit area. Indoor features: 3 BR/2BA/1,544SqFt, 1-car
garage, carpet only on stairs, tile & laminate flooring, granite countertops, stainless steel kitchen appliances, custom closet
shelving in all the bedrooms, 2-way blinds on all windows, recessed lighting, crown molding, & a pantry in the kitchen! HOA is
$325/month. Rentals must be a minimum of 30 days.

Listing Courtesy of MVP Realty TM
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9833 Misty Meadow Ln Single Family 5/3 3,176 sq
ft

13,939 6/7/2024 $699,000 7/8/2024 $220

1 Pending Pending as of 7/8/2024 MLS ID: 951729

ASSUMABLE VA LOAN 2.375% Located in a tranquil neighborhood moments from the beach, this exquisite 5-bedroom, 3-
bathroom haven epitomizes luxury living.Step into the fully renovated kitchen, featuring top-of-the-line appliances and a sleek gas
stove. The luxury vinyl planking flooring adds sophistication while freshly painted bathrooms and recessed lighting offer a serene
feel. The true allure lies outdoors on the expansive 1400 SqFt decking. Enjoy the heated pool and mesmerizing gas fire pit for
enchanting evenings. Relax in the soothing jacuzzi under the night sky. The additional driveway is perfect for guest parking and
pool access. Don't miss this opportunity! Schedule your showing today and start living the beach and pool lifestyle you've always
dreamed of.

Listing Courtesy of Coldwell Banker Realty

2009 Pritchard Point Dr Single Family 4/3 2,887 sq
ft

19,166 7/5/2024 $725,000 7/7/2024 $251

2 Pending Pending as of 7/7/2024 MLS ID: 954007

Welcome to 2009 Pritchard Point Drive Nestled in the serene Pritchard Point neighborhood on Scenic Santa Rosa Sound. This
meticulously maintained home offers the perfect blend of comfort & charm. Enjoy the convenience of deeded beach access w/a
nearby dock featuring its own boat slip, just steps away from your front door. One of the largest lots in the subdivision adorned
w/mature Oak Trees offering shade & privacy. Front Porch Charm & excellent landscaping that welcomes you to this home that
has lots of natural light. As soon as you step into the front door, you'll be greeted by an entryway that leads you into the rest of the
home. This house features large rooms and lots of storage throughout. Large kitchen has tons of cabinets, countertops, new
stainless steel appliances a breakfast

Listing Courtesy of Engel & Volkers 30A Beaches
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Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Pending
Date

Price
per

sq. ft.

2355 Avenida De Sol Single Family 3/2 1,760 sq
ft

11,761 6/23/2024 $385,000 7/8/2024 $219

3 Pending Pending as of 7/8/2024 MLS ID: 953049

Charming Navarre Oasis - Minutes from the Beach. Nestled in the heart of Navarre, Florida, this exquisite home offers the perfect
blend of coastal living and convenience. Located just moments away from pristine beaches, and in close proximity to shopping
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